
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.04

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Chevy All American Joni Silva10 39.04

8024 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ NT

8017 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 30.24

8019 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 44.53



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.3

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12060 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes10 35.3

12010 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver8 39.86

12026 Travis All American Janice Pier4 54.18

12018 Spiffy Shetland Sheepdog Melody Magin NQ NT

12028 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney10 29.65

16001 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin9 32.33

16028 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman7 38.41



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.03

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace10 30.03

20026 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse9 30.39

20046 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker8 35.16

20025 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi8 35.42

20029 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis8 36 

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins5 43.94

20056 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 28.21



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.36

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly10 31.36

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard9 33.21

24027 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira8 36.25

24003 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara8 37.75

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot7 38.67

24028 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere7 39.07

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine7 39.36

24060 Splash Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ NT

24006 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24008 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 32.42



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsLEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ 52.6



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

47.37

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin10 47.37



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.95

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara10 34.95



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

38.11

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons10 38.11



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

34.87

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine10 34.87

20058 Jersey Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ NT

20055 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 31.96



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

139

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 70.95 1.9591



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

141

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman NQ 47.51 2.9678



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

139

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White95 68.09 2.0414

8026 Snowee Biewer Terrier Yolando Russell NQ 105 1.3238



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

139

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 87.97 1.5801

12027 Listo Miniature Pinscher Lynn Murray NQ 91.84 1.5135



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

141

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Judi Stellmach NQ 84.17 1.6752



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

142

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

142

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24060 Splash Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 93.11 1.5251



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

157

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Toby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark NQ 81.24 1.9325

12026 Travis All American Janice Pier NQ 96.13 1.6332



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

162

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin95 61.07 2.6527

20050 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20057 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 73.05 2.2177



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

162

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ NT

24031 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

178

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 62.18 2.8627

12001 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 62.46 2.8498



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

181

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ NT

16001 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin NQ 48.67 3.7189

16002 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 69.02 2.6224



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 54.26 3.4095

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ NT

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 56.14 3.2953

20006 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 91.87 2.0137



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 56.17 3.2936



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

178

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 48.21 3.6922

8021 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 52.07 3.4185

8016 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski100 61.74 2.8831

8009 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 65.49 2.718

8010 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 69.3 2.5685

8003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ NT

8018 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ NT

8004 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ NT

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 45.11 3.9459

8008 Acela Papillon Jill Blum NQ 46.74 3.8083

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 49.65 3.5851

8005 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 55.59 3.2020

8019 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 58.54 3.0407

8017 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 59.3 3.0017

8001 Token Pomeranian Jill Blum NQ 60.71 2.932

8011 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 61.27 2.9052

8020 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci NQ 69.58 2.5582

8015 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 70.9 2.5106

8002 Zander Russian Toy Jill Blum NQ 74.84 2.3784

8013 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 86.37 2.0609



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

178

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 37.88 4.6990

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.73 3.9794

12060 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 45.15 3.9424

12015 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 51.24 3.4738

12009 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 51.52 3.455

12007 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 51.95 3.4264

12020 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 54.51 3.2655

12016 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 63.34 2.8102

12018 Spiffy Shetland Sheepdog Melody Magin NQ NT

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 43.24 4.1166

12017 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 44.32 4.0162

12010 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 45.58 3.9052

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 47.05 3.7832

12012 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 54.56 3.2625

12014 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 55.59 3.2020

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.83 3.0257

12008 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 63.34 2.8102



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

181

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 39.61 4.5696

16007 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 47.29 3.8274

16019 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 52.65 3.4378

16011 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16009 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 40.35 4.4857

16014 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin NQ 42.08 4.3013

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 44.64 4.0547

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 46.24 3.9144

16006 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 47.32 3.8250

16016 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 47.91 3.7779

16015 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 48.13 3.7606

16008 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 51.69 3.5016

16013 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 53.89 3.3587

16020 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 57.25 3.1616

16018 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 60.99 2.9677

16005 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 61.69 2.9340



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Puck All American Mary Champagne100 38.58 4.7952

20008 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 43.65 4.2383

20030 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 44.59 4.1489

20009 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 46.58 3.9717

20033 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 47.75 3.8743

20017 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 51.66 3.5811

20016 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 55.11 3.3569

20012 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ NT

20036 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20029 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ NT

20037 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ NT

20028 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 41.06 4.5056

20011 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 41.91 4.4142

20027 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ 44.62 4.1461

20034 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 45.06 4.1056

20024 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 47.29 3.9120

20031 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 47.97 3.8566

20026 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 48.34 3.8271

20020 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 48.68 3.8003

20018 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 48.97 3.7778

20019 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna NQ 49.77 3.7171

20013 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 53.15 3.4807

20035 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 53.49 3.4586

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 54.45 3.3976



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 56.48 3.2755

20015 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 56.82 3.2559

20022 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 58.64 3.1548

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 59.3 3.1197

20025 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 63.75 2.902

20010 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 64.04 2.8888

20105 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 65.63 2.8188



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 44.1 4.1950

24025 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 45.37 4.0776

24008 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 47.36 3.9063

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 49.52 3.7359

24017 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski100 53.69 3.4457

24028 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 55.73 3.3196

24012 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

24015 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ NT

24002 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24006 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 45.81 4.0384

24009 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 47.59 3.8874

24016 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 48.28 3.8318

24021 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 48.62 3.8050

24019 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 53.71 3.4444

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 54.4 3.4007

24027 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 55.28 3.3466

24018 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 57.16 3.2365

24003 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 57.44 3.2208

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 59.5 3.1092

24029 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 60.69 3.0483

24014 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 63.89 2.8956

24004 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 64.65 2.8616

24013 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 83.65 2.2116



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 40.41 4.5781

26002 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 44.49 4.1582



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

142

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis90 70.6 2.0113



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

142

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Jersey Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ 97.13 1.462



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

162

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Brazen Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas85 79.31 2.0426

20054 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 63.55 2.9111

16023 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 65.4 2.8287

16024 Maeve Kerry Blue Terrier Carol Wert NQ 81.44 2.2716



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 47.41 3.9021

20039 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 73.09 2.5311



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

178

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 53.25 3.3427

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 71.3 2.4965

4010 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 88.26 2.0168

4001 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ 91.3 1.9496



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

178

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 72.9 2.4417

8022 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 73.81 2.4116



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

181

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 47.09 3.8437

12022 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 57.97 3.1223

12023 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 60.36 2.9987

12024 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf NQ 66.82 2.7088



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings100 64.31 2.8767

16026 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.35 4.3684

16025 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 57.07 3.2416



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

185

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 48.98 3.7771

20043 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 51.07 3.6225

20048 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 57.58 3.2129

20042 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 59.96 3.0854

20040 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 52.05 3.5543

20049 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 53.61 3.4508

20041 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 54.94 3.3673

20047 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 68.96 2.6827

20045 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 75.84 2.4393



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 45.2

8017 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ NT

8018 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ 53.31

8010 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 80.49



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 47.61

12007 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

12060 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 52.13



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ NT

16011 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16015 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ NT

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 41.15

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 41.59

16014 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin NQ 42.99

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 45.94



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 43.21

20008 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 44.06

20013 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ NT

20005 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 40.49

20020 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 44.59

20031 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 45.9

20036 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 47.19

20034 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 48.32

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 48.55

20037 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 50.76

20015 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 52.17

20012 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 53.13

20024 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 56.64

20033 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 57.13

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 60.29

20009 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 69.53



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 46.18

24021 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 47.05

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 47.35

24006 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24008 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT

24005 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ NT

24029 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 52.87

24018 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 67.21

24015 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 75.77



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 41.07

26002 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 42.86



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 70.31



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - Elane RiceCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 62.82



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 34.09

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 36.05

8018 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 44.71

8011 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ NT

8021 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 42.36

8012 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 52.94



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 33.83

12007 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 41.65



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont100 33.78

16011 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 33.61

16014 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin NQ 33.99

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 35.09



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 35.83

20005 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 30.98

20024 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 34.49

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 37.52

20034 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 38.75

20009 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 39.79

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 41.6

20036 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 42.13

20037 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 46.05



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 35.23

24006 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 35.63

24008 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 35.92

24021 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 36.94

24005 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 42.52



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

40

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 32.5



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 61.74



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16064 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 42.51



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

0

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 34.79



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

113

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt100 29.79 3.7932



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

116

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Taxi All American Amanda Haldeman100 28.22 4.1106



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

113

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Toby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark95 40.66 2.7791

12027 Listo Miniature Pinscher Lynn Murray NQ NT

12028 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 67.12 1.6836



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

116

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Checker Border Collie Cindy Rubin100 22.87 5.0721

16029 Blue Miniature American 
Shepherd

Judi Stellmach100 33.36 3.4772



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

119

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Jack Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas NQ NT

24060 Splash Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

131

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 43.4 3.0184

8027 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT

8026 Snowee Biewer Terrier Yolando Russell NQ 70.12 1.8682



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

131

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Travis All American Janice Pier NQ 63.83 2.0523



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

135

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Gwendolyn Schapendoes Kim Parker NQ 52.78 2.5578



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

139

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Rumor Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ NT

20056 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20057 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ NT

20092 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 36.42 3.8166



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

139

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 48.34 2.8755

24030 Kai All American Lynn Hettinger NQ 54.9 2.5319



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

152

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory100 42.22 3.6002



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

159

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 55.2 2.8804

16009 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 61.59 2.5816



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

166

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Gryff Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ NT

20003 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 28.89 5.7459

20005 Puck All American Mary Champagne NQ 34.63 4.7935

20002 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 35.08 4.7320

20051 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 39.84 4.1667

20050 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 40.48 4.1008



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

152

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Acela Papillon Jill Blum100 26.44 5.7489

8006 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 27.6 5.5072

8017 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 27.77 5.4735

8007 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.07 4.8922

8004 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 32.61 4.6611

8021 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 36.6 4.1530

8003 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 38.81 3.9165

8019 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus100 42.36 3.5883

8010 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 48.36 3.1431

8015 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson100 49.66 3.0608

8020 Jesse Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci100 50.43 3.0141

8011 Gwendoline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ NT

8018 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ NT

8005 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 30.85 4.9271

8012 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 41.27 3.6831

8016 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ 47.35 3.2101

8001 Token Pomeranian Jill Blum NQ 53.06 2.8647

8002 Zander Russian Toy Jill Blum NQ 58.14 2.6144

8009 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 58.6 2.5939

8013 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 62.31 2.4394



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

152

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh100 26.46 5.7445

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.48 4.8285

12060 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 32.54 4.6712

12007 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.21 4.5769

12009 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 35.24 4.3133

12020 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.19 4.2001

12014 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.86 4.1237

12012 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 40.97 3.7100

12008 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 44.13 3.4444

12016 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 46.84 3.2451

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 27.24 5.5800

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 31.64 4.8040

12015 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 38.61 3.9368

12017 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 41.17 3.6920

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.23 3.4366

12001 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 48.48 3.1353

12018 Spiffy Shetland Sheepdog Melody Magin NQ 50.72 2.9968



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

159

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Kestrel Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 28.44 5.5907

16010 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 29.26 5.4340

16013 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.42 5.2268

16008 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 34.77 4.5729

16020 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 37.74 4.2130

16019 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 41.15 3.8639

16007 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16004 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16015 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 27.34 5.8157

16014 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin NQ 28.85 5.5113

16017 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 30.28 5.251

16016 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 31 5.1290

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 31.65 5.0237

16005 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 36.29 4.3814

16011 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 41.63 3.8194

16018 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 44.45 3.5771



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

166

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 23.39 7.0971

20024 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 25.27 6.5691

20037 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 27.22 6.0985

20031 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.65 6.0036

20012 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 27.84 5.9626

20026 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 29.28 5.6694

20030 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 29.94 5.5444

20018 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 30.14 5.5076

20008 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 30.23 5.4912

20036 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 32.65 5.0842

20019 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 32.67 5.0811

20022 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 34.9 4.7564

20001 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 36.9 4.4986

20032 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 37.61 4.4137

20016 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 40.09 4.1407

20020 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ NT

20034 Pace All American Mary Champagne NQ 26.94 6.1618

20011 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 28.08 5.9117

20025 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 29.36 5.654

20033 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 34.3 4.8397

20014 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 34.69 4.7852

20027 Miranda Labrador Retriever Sally King NQ 35.22 4.7132

20013 Blaze Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 35.76 4.6421

20015 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 36.37 4.5642



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

166

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 38.07 4.3604

20017 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 42.38 3.9169

20009 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 42.38 3.9169

20105 Ripple Flat Coated Retriever Sally Nettleton Smilas NQ 44.02 3.7710

20007 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 45.7 3.6324

20029 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 50.89 3.2619

20010 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 58.73 2.8265



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

166

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.72 5.7799

24025 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.82 5.7599

24012 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 29.02 5.7202

24016 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 31.43 5.2816

24017 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski100 37.5 4.4267

24028 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 37.97 4.3719

24015 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 40.46 4.1028

24002 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 42.41 3.9142

24004 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 43.71 3.7978

24021 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ NT

24006 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24008 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 30.63 5.4195

24019 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 31.07 5.3428

24010 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 32.52 5.1046

24009 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 33.02 5.0273

24018 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 36.3 4.5730

24003 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 37.36 4.4433

24029 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 37.37 4.4421

24014 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 38.72 4.2872

24011 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 39.48 4.2047

24007 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 39.99 4.1510

24001 Asher German Shepherd Dog Lori Jayne Eliot NQ 40.07 4.1428

24013 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 47.73 3.4779

24027 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 50.23 3.3048

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 71.71 2.3149



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

166

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Ziggy Border Collie Samantha Almeida100 28.63 5.7981

26002 Beamer Border Collie Samantha Almeida NQ 34.18 4.8566



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

119

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 36.33 3.2755



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

119

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Jersey Labrador Retriever Kimberly Janeczek NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

139

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Brazen Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas NQ 42.87 3.2424

20054 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ 64.19 2.1654



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

166

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Kairo Working Kelpie Cheryl Hutchings NQ 49.83 3.3313

16023 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 52.62 3.1547

16024 Maeve Kerry Blue Terrier Carol Wert NQ 67.28 2.4673



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

166

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson100 29.16 5.6927

20039 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson94 54.61 3.0397



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

152

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 34.49 4.4071

4010 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 40.53 3.7503

4003 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 47.31 3.2129

4006 Kody All American Joni Silva NQ 45.38 3.3495



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

152

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 53.71 2.8300

8022 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 59.21 2.5671



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAPCM 6/10/2016

159

Leap Agility Club of Central MA

Judge - John DefilippiCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Deuce Shetland Sheepdog Mary Luf100 34.77 4.5729

12021 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 34.78 4.5716

12023 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 37.25 4.2685

12022 Bellarina Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 42.48 3.7429



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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16026 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.17 6.1097

16025 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ NT

16022 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 49.16 3.3767
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20049 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 28.19 5.8886

20041 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 31.73 5.2316

20046 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 36.51 4.5467

20040 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 36.93 4.495

20043 Clark Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 37.24 4.4576

20048 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 37.39 4.4397

20047 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 44.87 3.6996

20042 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 45.98 3.6103


